
Weihnachts-Sprint de Noël
St.Vith 21.12.2024

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Gabriel HOCK
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : H:03
Distance : 1510m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:36:11 (23'58"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Martin CHATTLAIN 0:20:35
2. Heinrich EICHER 0:24:19

1. 204 00:00:30 93m 5'23"/km
2. 227 00:00:59 00:01:29 77m 12'46"/km
3. 205 00:02:19 00:03:48
4. 222 00:00:40 00:04:28
5. 225 00:00:48 00:05:16 66m 12'07"/km
6. 221 00:15:41 00:20:57 120m 130'42"/km
7. 210 00:01:45 00:22:42 217m 8'04"/km
8. 209 00:02:38 00:25:20 214m 12'18"/km
9. 228 00:00:56 00:26:16 95m 9'49"/km

10. 207 00:06:13 00:32:29 117m 53'08"/km
11. 226 00:01:12 00:33:41 53m 22'38"/km
12. 205 00:00:59 00:34:40 68m 14'28"/km
13. 999 00:01:31 00:36:11 87m 17'26"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.ardoc.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5729
https://www.helga-o.com

